UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2016 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: September 9, 2016
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
148,715
1 377.34 354,585 -8,168 0 3,545 680 -3,122 -7,379 141,336
2 376.50 348,811 -5,774 0 3,551 601 -3,122 -7,253 134,083
3 375.66 342,892 -5,919 0 4,358 555 -3,903 -8,988 125,095
4 374.83 337,310 -5,582 0 4,365 567 -3,903 -8,831 116,264
5 373.81 330,493 -6,817 0 5,746 549 0 -6,278 109,986
6 372.89 324,387 -6,106 0 0 311 -4,072 -4,393 105,593
7 371.73 316,746 -7,641 0 6,297 42 0 -6,233 99,360
8 370.37 307,872 -8,874 0 7,608 45 -1,343 -9,526 89,834
9 369.54 302,500 -5,372 0 5,369 48 -4,343 -9,669 80,165
10 369.03 299,217 -3,283 0 0 25 -6,700 -6,806 73,359
11 368.54 296,075 -3,142 0 0 67 -6,700 -6,769 66,590
12 367.42 288,940 -7,135 0 5,550 97 0 -6,470 60,120
13 366.73 284,576 -4,364 0 4,378 101 -2,300 -6,771 53,349
14 366.68 284,261 -315 0 0 172 -6,000 -6,236 47,113
15 366.46 282,875 -1,386 0 0 233 30,730 30,466 77,579
16 365.37 276,048 -6,827 0 1,705 232 -7,000 -8,963 68,616
17 364.22 268,914 -7,134 0 0 233 0 -148 68,468
18 362.32 257,284 -11,630 0 2,624 229 -8,000 -10,848 57,620
19 360.49 246,273 -11,011 0 2,666 229 -5,500 -8,312 49,308
20 358.70 235,686 -10,587 0 3,017 234 0 -3,104 46,204
21 357.08 226,265 -9,421 0 6,304 237 0 -6,437 39,767
22 356.19 221,155 -5,110 0 0 262 0 -246 39,521
23 355.61 217,851 -3,304 0 0 249 0 -268 39,253
24 354.16 209,679 -8,172 0 0 235 0 -144 39,109
25 353.19 204,284 -5,395 0 0 243 0 -239 38,870
26 353.13 203,952 -332 0 0 271 0 -298 38,572
27 352.87 202,517 -1,435 0 0 299 0 -284 38,288
28 352.30 199,386 -3,131 0 0 331 0 -341 37,947
29 352.07 198,128 -1,258 0 0 347 0 -338 37,609
30 351.80 196,655 -1,473 0 0 351 1,600 1,159 38,768
31 351.55 195,296 -1,359 0 0 515 1,600 1,114 39,882
TOTALS -167,457 0 67,083 8,590 -32,078 -108,833
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



